
HBP- Lfe 
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CORRESPONDENCE 

YEAR(S): 
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Mark Bishop 
Environmental Specialist 
SH&E Services 
Natural Gas & Gas Products 

RECEIVED 

NOV 1 9 2001 
Environmental Bureau 

Oil Conservation Division 

November 6, 2001 

Conoco Inc. 
921 West Sanger 
Hobbs, NM 88240 
Phone 505-391-1956 
Cell (281) 380-0018 
E-mail mark.a.bishop@usa.conoco.com 

Return Receipt Requested 
Certified Mail No. 
7099 3220 0001 4997 1021 \ 

CP 

State ofNew Mexico 
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department 
Oil Conservation District, Environmental Division 
1220 Saint Francis Drive 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 
Attn: Martyne Kieling 

Re: Renewal Application, Hydrostatic Test Water Discharge 
Permit # HBP-NM-016 

Dear Ms. Keiling 

Thank you for approval of our renewed "Hydrostatic Test Water Discharge 
Permit". Please find the attached check for $600.00 for the remainder of the permit fee as 
specified in the permit. 

Sincerely, 

Mark Bishop ' 

CC: 
Joyce Miley 
Phill Elliott 
File: Env 215-7 

Attached: 
Fee Payment Check 



ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OP RECEIPT 
OF CHECX/CAflH 

I hereby acknowledge receipt of checic No. /Q-7f„ dated \\-G-Q) 

or cash received on in the amount of $ &Oo,00 

for C o o g i o 

Submitted by: Phfturyrvr- ^ICLIAY, Date: ,I~2,-7-Q/ 

Submitted to ASD by: ^ T T Z L . . - Date: fl-ZT-oi 

Received in ASD by: Data:_ 

Filing Fee ^ New Facility Renewal 

Modification Other - J S w pfrm.'l Fre. 

Organization Code SXf .O 7 Applicable FY 

To be deposited in the Water Quality Management Fund. 

Full Payment or Annual Increment 

TRACY L. LAWSON 
CONOCO - MISC - CK 
P 0 BOX 90 
MALJAMAR, NM 88264 

PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF ~ 

1076 | 
i/-2/aiu % 

rJJ3pank US. Bonk National Association NO PAYABLE THROUGH 
.* Forgo, ND (0913) U.S. Bank National Association 

Minneapolis, MN 55440 

DOLLARS 

10 CHECK WILL BE WRITTEN FOR CASH 
NO CHECK WILL EXCEED S2.500.00 

C U L ^ T ^ K ' - -

fflHAHLANO 



• 

ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPT. 
-521 NO. H6745 

Official Receipt Date: \\-2r.-fi<* ¥f2.oo\ 
Received from: RC"V"^c/u. LWUPJD* (x>vOoCo Dollar Amount (t>00 

DR 
CR. 

AMOUNT 
NUMBER 

CENTER 
NUMBER 

CREDIT 
AMOUNT 

DEPOSIT 
NUMBER 

WORK 
ORDER NO. 

60- 43^) 
60 4?91 
60 /450 
60 / 3451 
60 / 3410 
60/ 4210 

1210-
60 fpOn.00 

60 
60 
60 

TOTAL Con -~ 



Energy, laterals & Natural Resources Department 
CASfWEMITTANCE REPORT RR) 

Location Name © 

Today's Date: U _ ? L Z _ _ _ ( D 20 _ C U 
, . . v> YEAR ' 

Location Code 
07QI ^J i 

O i 
O : o; cn: 
O l ; 

MONTH DAY 

Collection Period: 9 / / / £7 / Zoo) through Jl / &7 /Zooi© 
MM DD YYYY MM DD YYYY 

Cost Center 
® 

Revenue Code 
© 

Receipt Amount 
© 

Collected Amount 
® 

£oo.*° &0Q.-

Total 

Over/Short Amount S 

CRR Deposit Amount $ 

Print Name: 

Print Name: 

Distribution: 

Signature: 

Signature: 

White and Yellow copy to Accounts Receivable-ASD. 
Pink copy retained at CRR submitting location. 

Official Use Only 

Completed by the Accounts Receivable 

Notes: 

Date Received: 

State Treasurer Deposit Number: 

Deposit Date: $ 

o 

Amount Received: 

Verified by: 

0 

G 

EMNRDCRR - Revised 4/01 
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Mark Bishop 
Environmental Specialist 
SH&E Services 
Natural Gas & Gas Products 

Conoco Inc. 
921 West Sanger 
Hobbs, NM 88240 
Phone 505-393-2153 
Cell (281) 380-0018 
E-mail mark.a.bishop@usa.conoco.com 

09/24/2001 
Return Receipt Requested 
Certified Mail No. 
7099 3220 0001 4997 0840 

State ofNew Mexico 
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department 
Oil Conservation District, Environmental Division 
1220 Saint Francis Drive 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 
Attn: Roger Anderson 

Re: Renewal Application, Hydrostatic Test Water Discharge 
Permit # HBP-NM-0±S"^ 

Dear Mr. Anderson: 

Conoco Inc. requests renewal of Hydrostatic Test Water Discharge Permit # HBP-NM-
015. The proposed discharges would occur from new piping in and around Southeast 
New Mexico, and in the vicinity of Farmington and Gallop, New Mexico. We understand 
that this authorization will be for test water discharges < 100,000 gallons from new pipe 
only and that the following additional conditions will apply: 

• Fresh water only will be used as test media. 
• No test water will be discharged to any lakes, perennial streams, rivers or any 

surface bodies of water upon completion of test. 
• An annual report will be filed with the OCD for all discharges accomplished 

under this permit describing: location of test, date of test, volume of water 
discharged, and source of test water. 

• The duration of each discharge cannot exceed 120 days. 

We also understand that no analytical requirements apply to discharges accomplished 
under this permit. Please advise if there are any other requirements that must be met for 
coverage under this permit. Enclosed is a $100 application fee for the permit renewal. If 
you have questions or require additional information please contact Clay Smith at 210 
494 6777 or me at the above number. 

CC: Joyce Miley 
Phill Elliott 

File: Env 215-7 



• 

ACXUaWLSDSSMEHT OF REC2I2T 

I hereby acknowledge receipt of check Ka._jQfi2 d a t e d ?~^~0/ 

, „„ i n the amount o f $ J Q Q . o c 

or cash received on —— 

from T ' 

f o r COrVQCQ 

Submitted hy: M f t g . T K * ' p K l g L j / U A 
Data: fp- 2 z-Q/ 

^2-
^ 1 7 

Submitted to ASD by: 

Received in ASD by: , 

Filing Fee ^^New Facility 

Modification other 

Data: 

Renewal 

organization Code f ̂  /» Applicable FY 2*°t-

To be deposited in the Watar Quality Management Fund. 

Full Payment or Annual Increment 

TRACY L. LAWSON 
CONOCO - MISC - CK 
P O BOX 90 
MALJAMAR, NM 88264 

PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF 

bank U.S. Bar* National Auocttton ND PAYABLE THROUGH 
>• Fargo, NO (0913) U.S. Bank Natonar Association 

hMnneapots. MN 65440 

ttftf7- MKT)tS" 

1069 

DOLLARS Q 

CHECK WILL BE WRITTEN FOR CASH 
10 CHECK WILL EXCEED $2,500.00 



1 
5 
3 
4 
2 
8 
7 
8 

11 
12 
13 
*14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
•23 
*24 
•25 
*26 
*28 
*29 
•30 
31 
32 
*33 
*34 
*35 
*36 
*37 
•38' 
39 
40 
41 
42 
44 
45 
46 
43 

Description 
' J 

CY Reimbursement Project _ 
Gross Receipt Tax 
Air Quality Title V 
PRP Prepayments 
Climax Chemical Co. 
Circle K Reimbursements 
Hazardous Waste Permits 

NEW MEXICO ENVIRONMENT DEPARTMENT 
REVENUE TRANSMITTAL FORM 

TDPA 
ACCT FUND CES 

rax 

Hazardous Waste Annual Generator Pees 
Water Quality - Oil Conservation Division 
Water Quality - GW Discharge Permit 
Air Quality Permits 
Payments under Protest 
Xerox Coplee 
Ground Water Penalties 
Witness Fees 
Air Quality Penalties 
OSHA Penalties 
Prior Year Reimbursement 
Surface Water Quality Certification 
Jury Duty 
CY Reimbursements (I.e. telephone) 
UST Owner's List 
Hazardous Waste Notiftere List 
UST Map* 
UST Owner's Update 
Hazardous Waste Regulations 
Radiologic Tech. Regulations 
I Superfund CERLIS Ust 
Solid Waste Permit Fees 
Smoking School 
SWQB - NPS Publications 
Radiation Licensing Regulation 
Sale of Equipment 
Sale of Automobile 
Lust Recoveries 

Lust Repayments 
Surface Water Publication 
Exxon Reese Drive Ruidoso - CAF 
Emerg. Hazardous Waste Penalties NOV 
Radiologic Tech. Certification 
Ust Permit Fees 
U8T Tank Installers Fees 
Food Permit Fees 
Other 

DFA 
ORG 

BD 
ORG 

ED 
ACCT 

064 01 
064 01 2329 oooooo 2329134 
092 13 1300 1696 900000 4169134 

248 14 1400 9696 900000 4S69014 

248 14 1400 9696 900000 4969015 

248 14 1400 S696 900000 4969248 

339 27 2700 1696 900000 4169027 

339 27 2700 1696 900000 4169339 

341 29 2329 900000 2328029 

341 29 2900 1696 900000 4169029 

631 31 2500 1696 900000 4169031 

651 33 2919 900000 2919033 

652 34 2349 900000 2349001 

652 34 2349 900000 2340002 

652 34 2349 900000 2439003 

652 34 2340 800000 2349004 

652 34 2349 600000 2349005 

652 34 2349 900C00 2349006 
652 34 2349 900000 2349009 
662 34 2349 900000 2349012 

652 34 2349 900000 2349014 
783 24 2500 9696 900000 4969201 
783 24 2500 9696 900000 4069202 
783 24 2500 9696 900000 4989203 
783 24 2500 9696 900000 4969205 
783 24 2500 9696 900000 4069207 

783 24 2500 9696 900000 4969208 
783 24 2500 9696 900000 4969211 
783 24 2500 9696 900000 4869213 
783 24 2500 9696 900000 4869214 
7B3 24 2500 9693 900000 4969222 
783 24 2500 9696 900000 4969228 
783 24 2500 9696 900000 4869301 

783 24 2500 9696 900000 4069302 
783 24 2500 9698 900000 4968614 
783 24 2500 9696 900000 4969515 
783 24 2600 9666 900000 4969801 
783 24 2500 9696 800000 4968242 
957 32 9600 1698 900000 4164032 
987 05 0500 1696 900000 4168005 
088 20 3100 1696 900000 4169020 
989 20 3100 1696 900000 4168021 
991 26 2S00 1690 900000 4169026 

AMOUNT 

ZOO 

6 
7 
8 
1C 
11 
12 
13 

" *14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
18 
20 
21 
22 

~ *23 
" *24 
" *25 
•26 

"•2Q 
" *29 
" *3Q 
31 

" 32 
" *33 
"*34 
" *35 

". 
"••37 
""38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
44 
45 
46 
43 

Gross Receipt Tax Required ** 3itft Name & Pro|ect Code Required TOTAL $ Zoo. 

Contact Person: fcocvo- C - AwW<^y> Phone: 

Received in ASO By: Date: 

H~7cV- 1H<\n Date: \Q - 2.Z. - o \ 

RT#; ST#: 

FSB025 
Revised 07A37/OO 



Chris J. Hansen 
Environmental Engineer 
Safety and Environmental Services 
Natural Gas and Gas Products 

Conoco Inc. 
P.O. Box 2197, HU3006 
Houston, TX 77252-2197 
(713) 293-1124 
Fax: (713) 293-1214 

August 21, 1996 

Certified Mail P 365 728 015 
Return Receipt Requested I gown pi 

Mr. Chris Eustice 
New Mexico Oil Conservation Division 
2040 S, Pacheco 
Sante Fe, New Mexico 87505 

Re: Hydrostatic Discharge Permit Application 
for New Pipe (5 year permit) -
Conoco Inc. 

AUG 2 6 1996 

Envirortrr.3<»\as Bureau 
Oil Conservation Division 

Dear Mr. Eustice: 

We are requesting a 5 year hydrostatic discharge permit for discharges that are less than 
100,000 gallons from new pipe. These discharges would occur from new piping put in near 
the following gas plants: Maljamar Gas Plant in Maljamar, N.M., San Juan Gas Plant in 
Farmington, N.M., and the Wingate Gas Plant in Gallup, N.M. It is understood that this permit 
would apply to discharges of less than 100,000 gallons from new pipe, using fresh water. 
As a result, no analytical is required, but an annual report must be submitted which states 
the volume and location of the discharges. Please clarify if there are any other requirements 
that must be met as part of the permit condition. 

Should you have any questions or need to discuss this further, please call me at (713) 293-
1124. 

Sincerely 

Chris J. Hansen 


